Блочные центробежные насосы с покрытием
herborner.D-PM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

6
herborner.D-PM Technical descriptions
Model designation
D040-220A-0114P-W2B-L-EX
Number Designation Type code mark-
ing Meaning
1 Design D herborner.D
2 Nominal diameter of pressure
flange
025 DN 25
032 DN 32
040 DN 40
 050 DN 50
 065 DN 65
080 DN 80
100 DN 100
125 DN 125
150 DN 150
200 DN 200
3 Construction dimensions 220 Centering diameter
4 Version A-Z Design version
5 Motor rating 003 0.37 kW
005 0.55 kW
007 0.75 kW
011 1.1 kW
 015 1.5 kW
 022 2.2 kW
 030 3 kW
 040 4 kW
 055 5.5 kW
 075 7.5 kW
 110 11 kW
 150 15 kW
185 18.5 kW
220 22 kW
300 30 kW
370 37 kW
450 45 kW
550 55 kW
6 Speed 4 1500 rpm
2 3000 rpm
7 Motor model P Permanent magnet motor
8 Materials W2B See materials
W30 See materials
9 Flange position L Left
RrL Centred between the rear and left
Rr Rear
RrR Centred between the rear and right
R Right
10 Permitted use Standard
EX Explosion protection
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
7
herborner.D-PM Technical descriptions
Materials
1) Individual components W2B 2) W30 2)
025 Impeller protector POM/FKM POM
101 Pump casing EN-GJL-250 3) CuSN10
(EN-JL1040) (CC480K)
113 Intermediate casing EN-GJL-250 3) CuSN10
(EN-JL1040) (CC480K)
161 Casing cover EN-GJL-250 3) CuSN10
(EN-JL1040) (CC480K)
181 Pump support EN-GJL-250
(EN-JL1040)
EN-GJL-250
(EN-JL1040)
230 Impeller CuAl10Fe5Ni5-C CuAl10Fe5Ni5-C
(CC333G) (CC333G)
433.1 Mechanical seal SiC/SiC/FKM SiC/SiC/FKM
433.2 Mechanical seal Carbon/CrMo cast/NBR Carbon/CrMo cast/NBR
471 Seal cover EN-GJL-250 EN-GJL-250
(EN-JL1040) (EN-JL1040)
819 Motor shaft X6CrNiMoTi17-12-2 X6CrNiMoTi17-12-2
(1.4571) (1.4571)